Dog'sDinner - The WRONG Dinner!

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Noun

Amount Of Time Eg Minute Second Etc

Same Amount Of Time

Adjective

Noun

Same Amount Of Time

Adjective

Noun

Same Adjective

Same Noun

Adjective

Same Amount Of Time

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Room In House

Noun

Noun

Disgusting Food Singular

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Food

Food Plurdl

Adjective

Food

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Same Adjective

Same Food

Adjective

Adjective

Same First Food

Adjective

Same Plural Food

Adjective

Adjective

Same Food From Before That Had Same Adjective Before It

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Feeling Past Tense Eg Confused Excited Etc

Verb - Base Form

Room In House

Adjective

Name Of Dog

Name Of Dog




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Name Of Dog

Adjective

Same Name Of Dog

Same Name Of Dog

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Same Room In House

Adverb

Adjective

Same Room In House

First Room In House

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Same Disgusting Food

Noun

Quantity - Amount

Noun

Number

Amount Of Time Plural Eg Seconds Minutes

Verb - Base Form




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Same Name Of Dog

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body Plural

Same Name Of Dog

Same Room In House - The Different Second One

Same Name Of Dog

Adjective

Quantity - Amount

Same Plural Food

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Adjective

Same Food That Had Adjective Before It

Same Plural Food

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Room In House

Noun - Plura

Same Room In House

Part Of Body

Colour

Same Colour

Same Food That Had Adjective Before It




99. Verb - Base Form

100. Adjective

101. Noun

102. Verb - Base Form

103. Same Name Of Dog

104. Adjective

105. Part Of Body

106. Same Colour

107. Adjective




Dog'sDinner - The WRONG Dinner!

| should be having dinner now. The troubleis, I'm working on this really that

we had to make for school. Mum keeps calling me, but |

just keep saying 'I'll bethereina I' She keeps saying back: 'Y ou said that a
ago!' But being the I am, | reply: 'Yes,

but | didn't say which it would be.'

The projectisa - I'm going in a competition for the best

. I'm almost done, and it's due tomorrow. | need to finish

it tonight!
'Hurry up, you're dinner's getting I'l hear Mum shout. 'And don't say you'll be hereina
, either. You need to NOwW!
I ,and to the . | sit down at the dinner
,andstabmy o into-
2 'Mum, what isthis?!" | ask, pushing my back so |
further away from the
It's , ,and . Clearly. Now, eat up!' she replies,

up some to eat. | look at her

meal -




I And | get dog food?

‘Don't just there looking at your dinner. Try eating it! Come on. If you don't, you'll turn

outtobea I' Dad says.

'‘Okay, okay." | sigh. 'Can | just check the dog's dinner?

Both my look . Mum finally says 'There's no need for

you to, but if you have to.'

| stand up and to the . Our dogs eat dinner the same time as we eat

ours, so that's all

| look at them. has his dinner, has hisdinner... But
has MY dinner!
All that dinner that has been made for me is being eaten by !
'‘GET OUT!" I growl. aong the , and runs out
of the . , he has not eaten anything.
| take my dinner out of the ,and | carry it back to the
. | shove the dog food (and the ) off the , and replace it with MY
dinner. 'Mum, is this what you made? | ask her, to my dinner. She
at me, looking at my dinner. 'Y es! " sheyells.

'‘Well, THIS iswhat you gave me.' | say, to the and

that | shoved on the earlier. Shetakesa of her

dinner,



and looks at the

Thereis silence for about .Then|
up and say 'lIt'swhat you gave me. Y ou gave me the dinner!’
Mum at me, then looks at in the
corner. His are fixed on me. Mum says 'I's that why you shooed poor
oo outof the >
'Of course! | love S 1reply. I look at my dinner. Timeto eat up!
| take a of mashed potato, and squash it in my .| put the
inmy
But something is . It doesn't taste like and
.| stop and excuse myself to the
Before my could stop me, | race down to the and spit out the food
into my . 1 look down at it. ?
2
I over the and .And then |
remember...
Mum gives a medication to help his . It turns

whenit's _ Adecive
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