## **Dog's Dinner - The WRONG Dinner!**

1.	Adjective
2.	Noun
3.	Amount Of Time Eg Minute Second Etc
4.	Same Amount Of Time
5.	Adjective
6.	Noun
7.	Same Amount Of Time
8.	Adjective
9.	Noun
10.	Same Adjective
11.	Same Noun
12.	Adjective
13.	Same Amount Of Time
14.	Verb - Base Form
15.	Verb - Base Form
16.	Verb - Base Form
17.	Room In House
18.	Noun
19.	Noun
20.	Disgusting Food Singular
21.	Noun
22.	Verb - Base Form
23.	Noun

24.	Food
25.	Food Plural
26.	Adjective
27.	Food
28.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
29.	Same Adjective
30.	Same Food
31.	Adjective
32.	Adjective
33.	Same First Food
34.	Adjective
35.	Same Plural Food
36.	Adjective
37.	Adjective
38.	Same Food From Before That Had Same Adjective Before It
39.	Verb - Base Form
40.	Adjective
41.	Noun
42.	Noun - Plural
43.	Feeling Past Tense Eg Confused Excited Etc
44.	Verb - Base Form
45.	Room In House
46.	Adjective
47.	Name Of Dog
48.	Name Of Dog

49.	Name Of Dog
50.	Adjective
51.	Same Name Of Dog
52.	Same Name Of Dog
53.	Verb - Present Ends In S
54.	Noun
55.	Same Room In House
56.	Adverb
57.	Adjective
58.	Same Room In House
59.	First Room In House
60.	Noun
61.	Noun
62.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
63.	Verb - Present Ends In S
64.	Verb - Base Form
65.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
66.	Noun
67.	Same Disgusting Food
68.	Noun
69.	Quantity - Amount
70.	Noun
71.	Number
72.	Amount Of Time Plural Eg Seconds Minutes
73.	Verb - Base Form

74.	Adjective
75.	Verb - Present Ends In S
76.	Same Name Of Dog
77.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
78.	Part Of Body Plural
79.	Same Name Of Dog
80.	Same Room In House - The Different Second One
81.	Same Name Of Dog
82.	Adjective
83.	Quantity - Amount
84.	Same Plural Food
85.	Adjective
86.	Noun
87.	Part Of Body
88.	Adjective
89.	Same Food That Had Adjective Before It
90.	Same Plural Food
91.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92.	Room In House
93.	Noun - Plural
94.	Same Room In House
95.	Part Of Body
96.	Colour
97.	Same Colour
98.	Same Food That Had Adjective Before It

99.	Verb - Base Form
100.	Adjective
101.	Noun
102.	Verb - Base Form
103.	Same Name Of Dog
104.	Adjective
105.	Part Of Body
106.	Same Colour
107.	Adjective

## **Dog's Dinner - The WRONG Dinner!**

I should be having dinner now. The trouble is, I'm working on this really Adjective that
we had to make for school. Mum keeps calling me, but I
just keep saying 'I'll be there in aAmount of Time Eg Minute Second etc!' She keeps saying back: 'You said that a
Same Amount of Time ago!' But being the Adjective Noun I am, I reply: 'Yes,
but I didn't say which it would be.'
The project is a
Same Noun . I'm almost done, and it's due tomorrow. I need to finish
it tonight!
'Hurry up, you're dinner's getting!' I hear Mum shout. 'And don't say you'll be here in a
I verb - Base Form, and verb - Base Form to the room in House I sit down at the dinner
Noun, and stab my Noun into-
Base Form further away from the Noun.
'It's <u>Food</u> , <u>Food Plural</u> , and <u>Adjective</u> <u>Food</u> . Clearly. Now, eat up!' she replied
Verb - Present ends in ING up some Same Adjective Same Food to eat. I look at her
Adjective meal -
A disertion

Same Food from before that had Same Adjective before it ! And I get dog food?
'Don't just there looking at your dinner. Try eating it! Come on. If you don't, you'll turn
out to be a
'Okay, okay.' I sigh. 'Can I just check the dog's dinner?'
Both my Noun - Plural look Feeling Past Tense Eg Confused Excited etc Mum finally says 'There's no need for
you to, but if you have to.'
I stand up and to the to the to the Our dogs eat dinner the same time as we eat
ours, so that's all
I look at them. Name of Dog has his dinner, Name of Dog has his dinner But Name of Dog
has MY dinner!
All that dinner that has been made for me is being eaten by !
'GET OUT!' I growl Same Name of Dog Verb - Present ends in S along the, and runs out
of thesame Room in House, he has not eaten anything.
I take my dinner out of the same Room in House, and I carry it back to the First
Room in House . I shove the dog food (and the Noun ) off the Noun , and replace it with MY
dinner. 'Mum, is this what you made?' I ask her, to my dinner. She to my dinner. She to my dinner. She verb to my dinner.
Present ends in S at me, looking at my dinner. 'Yes! Verb - Base Form !!!' she yells.
'Well, THIS is what you gave me.' I say, verb - Present ends in ING to the and
Same Disgusting Food that I shoved on the Noun earlier. She takes a Quantity - Amount of her
dinner,

and looks at the <u>Noun</u> .	
There is silence for about Number Amount of Time Plural Eg Seconds Minutes Then I Verb - Base Form	
up and say 'It's what you gave me. You gave me the dinner!'	
Mum Verb - Present ends in S at me, then looks at Same Name of Dog Verb - Present ends in ING in S	the
corner. His are fixed on me. Mum says 'Is that why you shooed poor Same Name	
of Dog out of the Same Room in House - The Different Second one ?'	
'Of course! I lovesame of Dog' I reply. I look at mydinner. Time to eat up!	
I take a of mashed potato, and squash it in my same Plural Food I put the	
AdjectiveNounin myPart of Body	
But something is It doesn't taste like same Food that had Adjective Before It and same	
Plural Food . I stop verb - Present ends in ING and excuse myself to the Room in House	
Before my Noun - Plural could stop me, I race down to the Same Room in House and spit out the fo	od
into my Part of Body . I look down at it. Colour ? Same Colour Same Food that had	
Adjective Before It ?!	
I <u>Verb - Base Form</u> over the <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun</u> and <u>Verb - Base Form</u> . And then I	
remember	
Mum gives Same Name of Dog a Adjective medication to help his Part of Body. It turns	
Same Colour when it's Adjective	

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.